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TO ORDER BURNDY  PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES:
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com
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PIN TERMINALS
ITEM NO: SEE TABLE
CAT. NO: PTV-- (SEE TABLE)
DRAWN BY: R.BOISVERT 06/24/11
CHECKER: K.BOUTIN 04/06/11
DSN APPVL: K.BOUTIN 04/06/11
MFG APPVL: -- --
QA APPVL: J.BRODEUR 04/06/11
MKT APPVL: R.CAVANAUGH 04/11/11 SCALE: 1:1
PROD FAM: CM&R COMPRESSION  DRAWING NO REV
PROJECT #: -- SIZE 30014756 DDOCUMENT TYPE: Sales BREL LEVEL: Released SHEET 1 OF 1

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.

D 2020-07-27 13:30:00 EDT
METRIC WIRE SIZE ADDED IN TABLE
--

53947 SS YR

CATALOG NO. ITEM NO.

CONDUCTOR
INSULATION

COLOR
INSULATION

TYPE
B C L W

WIRE SIZE METRIC SIZE

PTV18 30014752 22 AWG - 18 AWG  .34 MM
2
-.75 MM

2
RED MOLDED VINYL

.189
[5]

.414
[11]

.795
[20]

.074
[2]

PTV14 30014753 16 AWG - 14 AWG 1.50 MM
2

BLUE MOLDED VINYL
.189
[5]

.414
[11]

.795
[20]

.074
[2]

PTV10 30014754 12 AWG - 10 AWG 4.00 MM
2

YELLOW MOLDED VINYL
.268
[7]

.504
[13]

.969
[25]

.110
[3]

NOTES:
 
1. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE IN MILLIMETERS
   ROUNDED OFF TO THE NEAREST MILLIMETERS
   UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
2. CONNECTORS ARE TIN PLATED COPPER WITH VINYL 
   INSULATION SLEEVE.
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